

FULL OBLIGATIONS TO VER	RIFICATIC	ON AUTHENTICAT	1085 WITH FULL OBLIGATIONS TO VERTICUTION AU	THENTICATORS WITH
TH FULL OBLIGATIONS TO	VERIFICI	on all all'	TTESTATION ate of Compliance	AUTHENTICATORS WIT
WITHFELLL OBLICK ATIONS	of the	21FIL, TION AU THE	tioned below has been inspected and audi	AUTHENTICATORS
DRS WITH FULL OBLIGATION	15 TO	ELRIFIC'S TION AU	mpleted successfully	TION AUTHENTICATC
CATORS WITH FULL OBLIGATIONS WITH THE RED D	Directi	VERIFIC TION A	has been taken as references for these pro	DCESSES. AUTHENTIC
Certificate's Holder	JGATIONS	Shenzhen Sm	nart Care Technology Limited	ERIFICATION AUTHENT
THENTIC ATORS WITH FUEL O	OBLIGATI	The 3rd Floor, Block B3, Junfeng Zhongcheng Smart		
Address ATO RS WITH FOR	L OBLIG	Manufacture&Invovation Park, Yonghe Road, Heping Community, Fuhai Street, Baoan District, Shenzhen, China		
Manufacturer	HFULL	Shenzhen Smart Care Technology Limited		
Address unternor or o	WITH FUL WITH FUL S WITH FUL S WITH FUL RS WITH	The 3rd Floor, Block B3, Junfeng Zhongcheng Smart Manufacture&Invovation Park, Yonghe Road, Heping Community, Fuhai Street, Baoan District, Shenzhen, China		
Product Name	ATORS W	MI Smart watch ONS TO VERFORMON AUTHEMICATORS WITH FULL OBLIGHTONS TO VER		
Product Model (S)	ICATOR TICATOR ENTICATO	SMA-M5, SMA-M1, SMA-M2, SMA-M3, SMA-M4, SMA-M6, SMA-M7, SMA-Q2, SMA-Q3, SMA-K2, UP! Smart Connect		
Trade Mark	HENTIC	ATONIA WITH FULL	DELCALIONS TO VERIFICATION AUTHENTICATORS WI	NITH FULL OBLIGATION
Related Directive	AUTHEN	2014/53/EU	OBLIG ATONS TO VERIFICATION AUTHENTICATORS	WITH FULL OBLIGATION
IGATIONS TO VERIFICATION	AUTHI AUTHI	Article 3.1a) :	EN 62368-1:2014+A11:2017	ORS WITHFULL OBLIG
Related Standards	ON AU TION CATION ICATION ICATION ICATION ICATION ERIFICATION	Article 3.1b)	Draft ETSI EN 301 489-1 V2.2.1 (2019-0 Draft ETSI EN 301 489-17 V3.2.0 (2017- EN 55032:2015 EN 55035:2017	
	VERIFICA	Article 3.2) :	ETSI EN 300 328 V2.2.2 (2019-07)	UTHENTICATORS WITH
WITHFULL OBLIGATIONS TO	VERIF	CATION AUTHENT	EN 62479:2010	AUTHENTICATORS W
Certificate Number	5 TO VEN	HK1910302720E		CEPTERNICATOR
Report No.	10NS TO	HK1910302720-SR/-1ER/-2ER/-2EH		TC A HENTICAL
Registration Date	ATIONS	Nov. 01, 2019		The show



The information of the certificate can be checked through www.cer-mark.com. The CE mark which is shown on the certificate can only be used under the conditions that the products complete with all of the relevant Directives of EC Declaration of Conformity. The Manufacturer should be responsible for the internal production control so that the products complied with the essential requirements of the above mentioned Directive(s). Certificate holder must notify all changes to the original certification laboratory of HUAK.

Shenzhen HUAK Testing Technology Co., Ltd.

Add: 1F, B2 Building, Junfeng Zhongcheng Zhizao Innovation Park, Heping Community, Fuhai Street, Bao'an District, Shenzhen, China Tel.:+86-755-2302 9901 Http:// www.cer-mark.com Postcode:518103 E-mail: service@cer-mark.com